Alcona Community Schools

2013-2014 District Paid Association Dues

Michigan Association of School Administrators

Northern Michigan School Legislative Association
Michigan Institute of Educational Management

Northern Michigan School Business Officials

COP ESD — REMC Region 3 Membership

Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development
MEMSPA

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
MASB School District Membership

MASB Rural District Dues

School Equity Caucus

MASB ERIN Contract

NMASA — Region Il Dues

Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)
Michigan High School BCA

Total Association Dues Paid with District Funds

S 835.00
$ 532.00
S 260.00
S 30.00
$1,167.00
$ 219.00
$ 555.00
$ 100.00
$2,090.00
50.00
725.00
695.00
75.00
132.00
269.00

S 320.00
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$8,054.00



