## Alcona Community Schools 2013-2014 District Paid Association Dues

Michigan Association of School Administrators Northern Michigan School Legislative Association Michigan Institute of Educational Management Northern Michigan School Business Officials	\$ 835.00 \$ 532.00 \$ 260.00 \$ 30.00
COP ESD – REMC Region 3 Membership	\$1,167.00
Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development MEMSPA	\$   219.00 \$   555.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	\$ 100.00
MASB School District Membership	\$2 <i>,</i> 090.00
MASB Rural District Dues	\$ 50.00
School Equity Caucus	\$ 725.00
MASB ERIN Contract	\$ 695.00
NMASA – Region II Dues	\$ 75.00
Michigan School Business Officials	\$ 132.00
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)	\$ 269.00
Michigan High School BCA	<u>\$ 320.00</u>
Total Association Dues Paid with District Funds	\$8,054.00